
USCHousing 

Move-In Hours for the 
Cardinal Gardens 

Customer Service Center 
Dates CSC Hours 
Monday, August 11 - Friday, August 15  
  8:30AM - 7PM 
Saturday, August 16 - Sunday, August 17  
  10AM - 2PM 
Monday, August 18 - Friday, August 22  
  8AM - 7PM 
Saturday, August 23 - Sunday, August 24   
  10AM - 2PM 

Regular office hours will begin on Monday, August 25 
Monday-Friday 8:30AM – 5PM 
Saturday 10PM – 2PM 
Sunday Closed 

Welcome to  
USC Housing 



USCHousing 

Move-Out/In Hours for the 
Century 

Customer Service Center 

Dates CSC Hours 
Monday, July 28 - Wednesday, July 30 8:30AM - 5PM 
Thursday, July 31 - Friday, August 1 8:30AM - 7PM 
Saturday, August 2 - Sunday, August 3 8:30AM - 5PM 
Monday, August 4 - Friday, August 8 8:30AM - 5PM 
Saturday, August 9 - Sunday, August 10  8:30AM - 5PM 
Monday, August 11 - Friday, August 15 8:30AM - 7PM 
Saturday, August 16 - Sunday, August 17 8:30AM - 5PM 
Monday, August 18 - Friday, August 22  8:30AM - 7PM 
Saturday, August 23 - Sunday, August 24 8:30AM - 5PM 

Welcome to USC Housing! 

Regular office hours will begin on Monday, August 25 
Monday-Friday 8:30AM–5PM 
Saturday 10PM–2PM 
Sunday Closed 



USCHousing 

Move-Out/In Hours for the 
Sierra 

Customer Service Center 

Dates CSC Hours 
Monday, July 28 - Wednesday, July 30 8:30AM - 5PM 
Thursday, July 31 - Friday, August 1 8:30AM - 7PM 
Saturday, August 2 - Sunday, August 3 8:30AM - 5PM 
Monday, August 4 - Friday, August 8 8:30AM - 5PM 
Saturday, August 9 - Sunday, August 10  8:30AM - 5PM 
Monday, August 11 - Friday, August 15 8:30AM - 7PM 
Saturday, August 16 - Sunday, August 17 8:30AM - 5PM 
Monday, August 18 - Friday, August 22  8:30AM - 7PM 
Saturday, August 23 - Sunday, August 24 8:30AM - 5PM 

Welcome to USC Housing! 

Regular office hours will begin on Monday, August 25 
Monday-Friday 8:30AM–5PM 
Saturday 10PM–2PM 
Sunday Closed 



USCHousing 

Move-Out/In Hours for the 
Troy 

Customer Service Center 

Dates CSC Hours 
Monday, July 28 - Wednesday, July 30 8:30AM - 5PM 
Thursday, July 31 - Friday, August 1 8:30AM - 7PM 
Saturday, August 2 - Sunday, August 3 8:30AM - 5PM 
Monday, August 4 - Friday, August 8 8:30AM - 5PM 
Saturday, August 9 - Sunday, August 10  8:30AM - 5PM 
Monday, August 11 - Friday, August 15 8:30AM - 7PM 
Saturday, August 16 - Sunday, August 17 8:30AM - 5PM 
Monday, August 18 - Friday, August 22  8:30AM - 7PM 
Saturday, August 23 - Sunday, August 24 8:30AM - 5PM 

Welcome to USC Housing! 

Regular office hours will begin on Monday, August 25 
Monday-Friday 8:30AM–5PM 
Saturday 10PM–2PM 
Sunday Closed 


	Move-In Hours CAR CSC hours 2025
	Move-In Hours NUPC CSC hours 2025

